
Business Resources  

Contact Email Phone 

Ashely Teasdel, Director of 
Business Services SC 
Department of Commerce 

ateasdel@sccommerce.com  Cell: 803-719-6754 

Chuck Bundy, Deputy Director - 
Key Accounts and Special 
Projects, ESF 24 Update  

cbundy@sccommerce.com 
esf24@emd.sc.gov  

Cell: 803-413-6777 
ESF: 803-737-8524 

Gregg White, District Director of 
the U.S. Small Business 
Administration's South Carolina 
District Office, SBA Update  

richard.white@sba.gov 
www.sba.gov  

Phone: 803-253-3360  
Cell: 803-556-8229 

 

Recycling Markets Panel 

Contact Email Phone 

Marty Seaman, National 
Overview, Renew/RRS  

mseaman@recycle.com Cell: 810-730-4791 

Richard Chesley, Local 
Government Recycling, SC 
Dept. of Health and 
Environmental Control 

cheslerl@dhec.sc.gov Phone: 803-898-
1327 

Will Newsome, Paper, Sonoco 
Recycling 

will.newsome@sonoco.com  Cell: 843-339-6230  

Brad Dutton, Plastics, Dutton 
Polymer Group  

braddutton@duttonpolymer.com  Cell: 843-245-2781 
 

Thomas Bennett, Metal, High 
Tide Metals 

tbennett@hightidemetals.com  Cell: 843-822-3399 

Barry Wolff, ISRI, Southeast 
Chapter, Charleston Steel and 
Metal 

charbarr@earthlink.net  Phone: 843-722-
7278 

Chris Fisher, Glass, GlassWRX 
SC 

c.fisher@glasswrxsc.com  Cell: 843-200-6599 
 

 

Moderators 

Contact Email Phone 

Marissa Segundo, Renew/RRS  msegundo@recycle.com Cell: 727-278-7909 

Chantal Fryer, SC Department of 
Commerce, Recycling Market 
Development 

cfryer@sccommerce.com Cell: 803-381-2344 

Anna DeLage, SC Department of 
Commerce, Recycling Market 
Development 

adelage@sccommerce.com Cell: 803-237-8447  
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